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Race No

98 '510238943'
92 'Race Pass'
86 'Race Pass'
79 '$10259985'
91 'Race Pass'

©

81 'Race Pass'
77 'Race Pass'
90 '$10262742'
83 'Race Pass'
100 'S10251669'
84 'E10242852'
94 'Race Pass'
96 'Race Pass'
82 'Race Pass'
95 'Race Pass'
87 'E10244205'
99 'S10219387"
78 'Race Pass'
69 'Race Pass'
93 'Race Pass'
101 'Race Pass'
74 'Race Pass'
85 'Race Pass'
89 'Race Pass'
88 'Race Pass'
80 'Race Pass'
70 'Race Pass'
72 'Race Pass'
68 'Race Pass'
76 'Race Pass'
97 'Race Pass'
73 'Race Pass'

Member No

Name

Jack BRUCE
Nathan GLASS
Nate PATTERSON
Ava BLACK

Akira NAGDA
Flynn KIRTON
Harris FAWDINGTON
Albert HUFTON
Callum TINDAL
Katie PHILIPS
Hannah PRATT
Amber LYALL
Ruaridh LANGFORD
Toby PEARSON
Eilidh ADAM

Sam BLANKENSTEIN
Kyla RICHARDSON
Tor WILD

Olly SILCOCKS
Julek WOJTCZUK
Ingrid BEATON
Freya JOHNSTON
Reagan ALLAN
Matylda WARD
Innes HUNTER
Jack MCKECHNIE
Theo THOMSON
Katie GEMMELL
Nina PATERSON
Jude SMALL
Marnie HUGHES
Esther BUICK

Time Age Group

00:14:18 Tristars 1
00:14:18 Tristars 1
00:14:27 Tristars 1
00:15:00 Tristars 1
00:15:07 Tristars 1
00:15:12 Tristars 1
00:15:34 Tristars 1
00:15:37 Tristars 1
00:15:45 Tristars 1
00:15:56 Tristars 1
00:16:01 Tristars 1
00:16:07 Tristars 1
00:16:19 Tristars 1
00:16:22 Tristars 1
00:16:28 Tristars 1
00:16:41 Tristars 1
00:16:47 Tristars 1
00:16:47 Tristars 1
00:16:48 Tristars 1
00:16:55 Tristars 1
00:17:16 Tristars 1
00:18:06 Tristars 1
00:18:08 Tristars 1
00:18:45 Tristars 1
00:18:54 Tristars 1
00:19:28 Tristars 1
00:19:33 Tristars 1
00:19:58 Tristars 1
00:20:02 Tristars 1
00:20:37 Tristars 1
00:20:53 Tristars 1
00:22:45 Tristars 1

Category CatPos

1 Open
2 Open
3 Open
1 Female
2 Female
4 Open
5 Open
6 Open
7 Open
3 Female
4 Female
5 Female
8 Open
9 Open
6 Female
10 Open
7 Female
11 Open
12 Open
13 Open
8 Female
9 Female
14 Open
15 Open
16 Open
17 Open
18 Open
10 Female
11 Female
19 Open
12 Female
13 Female
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1
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
10
11
19
12
13

Swim

00:02:37
00:02:58
00:03:12
00:02:50
00:02:57
00:03:28
00:03:58
00:03:01
00:03:28
00:02:51
00:03:12
00:02:52
00:02:41
00:03:32
00:03:08
00:03:04
00:02:57
00:04:02
00:03:15
00:03:32
00:02:36
00:03:55
00:03:30
00:03:33
00:03:17
00:04:04
00:03:48
00:03:31
00:03:49
00:04:12
00:03:33
00:04:04

T

00:00:47
00:01:05
00:00:44
00:01:00
00:00:52
00:00:52
00:00:43
00:00:52
00:00:48
00:00:41
00:01:20
00:00:56
00:00:56
00:00:42
00:00:44
00:01:10
00:00:51
00:00:45
00:00:55
00:01:48
00:01:03
00:01:22
00:00:55
00:01:34
00:02:10
00:01:17
00:01:41
00:01:32
00:01:08
00:01:39
00:00:51
00:01:16

Cycle

00:04:34
00:04:43
00:04:41
00:04:50
00:05:00
00:04:44
00:04:42
00:04:57
00:04:32
00:05:09
00:05:04
00:05:21
00:05:22
00:04:52
00:05:44
00:04:55
00:05:12
00:05:19
00:05:32
00:04:49
00:05:52
00:05:37
00:06:14
00:05:56
00:04:48
00:05:11
00:05:54
00:05:57
00:06:25
00:07:11
00:06:33
00:08:22

T2

00:00:32
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:29
00:00:32
00:00:29
00:00:28
00:00:44
00:00:32
00:00:33
00:00:31
00:00:30
00:00:32
00:00:28
00:00:32
00:00:41
00:00:31
00:00:36
00:00:41
00:00:28
00:00:31
00:00:34
00:00:42
00:00:35
00:00:37
00:00:49
00:00:37
00:00:39
00:00:37
00:00:35
00:00:38
00:00:37

Run

00:05:46
00:05:00
00:05:18
00:05:49
00:05:44
00:05:38
00:05:40
00:06:01
00:06:23
00:06:40
00:05:52
00:06:26
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:19
00:06:50
00:07:13
00:06:04
00:06:23
00:06:16
00:07:12
00:06:37
00:06:45
00:07:05
00:08:00
00:08:06
00:07:32
00:08:17
00:08:00
00:06:57
00:09:15
00:08:24



